C E R T I F I C A T E
No. B 092999 0008 Rev. 00
Page 1 of 4
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
Holder of Certificate: BEMKO Sp. z o.o.
ul. Bocznicowa 13
05-850 Jawczyce
POLAND

Behaviour in presence of d.c. components: Type A2) (see below table for detail)
Instantaneous tripping current: See below table
Method of operation: Able to trip in a hazardous situation arising
on failure of line voltage
Remark:
1) “Rated short-circuit capacity Icn “ may be marked as: 4500A.
2) “Behaviour in presence of d.c. components” may be marked as: Type AC.
C E R T I F I C A T E
No. B 092999 0008 Rev. 00
Page 3 of 4
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
Model Behaviour in presence of
d.c. components:
Instantaneous tripping
current: In (A)
GKR-A-C40 Type A C 40
GKR-A-C32 Type A C 32
GKR-A-C25 Type A C 25
GKR-A-C20 Type A C 20
GKR-A-C16 Type A C 16
GKR-A-C13 Type A C 13
GKR-A-C10 Type A C 10
GKR-A-C08 Type A C 8
GKR-A-C06 Type A C 6
GKR-A-B40 Type A B 40
GKR-A-B32 Type A B 32
GKR-A-B25 Type A B 25
GKR-A-B20 Type A B 20
GKR-A-B16 Type A B 16
GKR-A-B13 Type A B 13
GKR-A-B10 Type A B 10
GKR-A-B08 Type A B 8
GKR-A-B06 Type A B 6
GKR-AC-C40 Type AC C 40
GKR-AC-C32 Type AC C 32
GKR-AC-C25 Type AC C 25
GKR-AC-C20 Type AC C 20
GKR-AC-C16 Type AC C 16
GKR-AC-C13 Type AC C 13
GKR-AC-C10 Type AC C 10
GKR-AC-C08 Type AC C 8
GKR-AC-C06 Type AC C 6
GKR-AC-B40 Type AC B 40
GKR-AC-B32 Type AC B 32
GKR-AC-B25 Type AC B 25
GKR-AC-B20 Type AC B 20
GKR-AC-B16 Type AC B 16
GKR-AC-B13 Type AC B 13
GKR-AC-B10 Type AC B 10
GKR-AC-B08 Type AC B 8
GKR-AC-B06 Type AC B 6
C E R T I F I C A T E
No. B 092999 0008 Rev. 00